KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PORBANDAR

KVS RO AHMD L.No.F.12029/1/2020/KVS/RO/AHMD

LIST OF COMPULSORY HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2021

Date:22/12/2020

Sr. No. | Closed Holidays/Festival Date Day of week
1 Makar Sankranti 14/01/2021 Thursday -
2 Republic Day 26/01/2021 Tuesday
3 Holi 29/03/2021 Monday
4 Good Friday 02/04/2021 Friday
5 Mahavir jayanti 25/04/2021 Sunday
6 |d-ul-Fitr 14/05/2021 Friday |
7 Buddha P rrnima 26/05/2021 Wednesday
8 [d-ul-Zuha;Bakrid) 21/07/2021 Wednesday
9 Independence Day 15/08/2021 Sunday
10 Muharram 19/08/2021 Thursday
11 Janmashtami 30/08/2021 Monday !
12 Mahatma Gandhi Birth Day 02/10/2021 Saturday it
13 Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 15/10/2021 Friday i
14 |d-e-Milad 19/10/2021 Tuesday o
15 Diwali(Deepawali) 04/11/2021 Thursday
16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 19/11/2021 Friday
17 Chrismas Day 25/12/2021 Saturday

List of Restricted Holidays for The Year 2021
Sr. No. | Restricted Holidays Date Day of week
1 Maha Shivratri 11/03/2021 Thursday L
2 Ram Nave ni 21/04/2021 Wednesday
3 Ganesh Chaturthi 10/09/2021 Friday
4 Govardhan Puja - 05/11/2021 Friday . |
5 | Bhai Duj 06/11/2021 Saturday

As per Letter the schedule for the Break in the session 2021-22 is as follows

No.

Sr. | Breack Schedule

Bothe dates are inclusive

Days

1. | Summer Vacation

2. Autumn Break

3. Winter Break | |

Note: 02 RH has been kept for annual sports day & for Annual day(i.e. one each
after sports and annual day) or emergency circumstances.
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